           FOR HIGH PRESSURE STEAM AND WATER
            150# CLASS (ANSI RATED) (285# STATIC PRESS RATED)
CARBON STEEL
VALVE BODIES & TEFLON LINER
ANSI 150# PRESSURE RATED
350 Deg F Rating
At 200 PSI
 STANDARD VALVE

07 SPECIAL PACKING
12 NACE
HE Series Butter"y Valve Ordering Example
Example Part: HE2-150-020-663A
Size
XXX
020 2”
025 2 ½”
030 3”
040 4”
050 5”
060 6”
080 8”
100 10”
120 12”
140 14”
160 16”
180 18”
200 20”
240 24”
Body Disc Stem Seat
X X X X
7 316SS / CF8M 6 CF8M 3 17/4 C RMTFE
6 WCB
ANSI Class
XXX
150 150#
300 300#
Standard Product
Options only show in part number if there is an option